w: boltandnut.com.au | e: sales@boltandnut.com.au | p: 07 3192 9800
Die Nut
Product Type: Die Nut Hex
Thread Type: Metric - Fine
Material: Carbon
Standard: ISO529
Brand: Alpha
CAD drawings shown for graphic representation only.*
Size Thread Pitch
(mm) Thread Type
Hex Height (H)
(mm)
Across Flats (AF)
(mm) sku
(qfind)
Nom Nom
M8 1.25 Fine 9 21 14DMF8HCA
M10 1.25 Fine 11 27 14DMF10125HCA
M10 1.00 Fine 11 27 14DMF10100HCA
M12 1.50 Fine 10 36 14DMF12150HCA
M12 1.25 Fine 10 36 14DMF12125HCA
M14 1.50 Fine 10 36 14DMF14HCA
M16 1.50 Fine 14 41 14DMF16HCA
M18 1.50 Fine 14 41 14DMF18HCA
M20 1.50 Fine 14 41 14DMF20HCA
M22 1.50 Fine 16 50 14DMF22HCA
M24 2.00 Fine 16 50 14DMF24HCA
Disclaimer:
Dimensional data and technical information was obtained from publically available